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NORFOLK HOUSE SCHOOL
SUMMER HOLIDAY EXTRA TUITION BOOKING FORM 
SUMMER 2022

	Name of Child
(Block capitals)
	

	Tuition Group Required
This relates to the year group the child will move from in July NOT the one they will be joining in September)
	Group 1 (Years 2 and 3)
	

	
	Group 2 (Year 4)
	

	
	Group 3 (Year 5)
	

	Summer Holiday
Dates/Times
	Session 1
9am – 10.45am
	Session 2
11am – 12.45pm
	Session 3
1.15pm – 3pm
	Session 4
3.15pm – 5pm

	
	 Year 4
	 Year 5
	Yr 5
	Yrs 2&3
	Year 5

	Monday 25th July 2022
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 26th July 2022
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 1st August 2022
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 2nd August 2022
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 8th August 2022
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 9th August 2022
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 15th August 2022
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 16th August 2022
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 22rd  August 2022
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 23th August 2022
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 30th August 2022
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 31st  August 2022
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Number of sessions booked @ £22.50 per session.
	
	
	
	

	Total number of sessions booked.
	
	
	
	

	Discount
(for advanced Bookings of 6 months or more)
	
	
	
	

	Total Amount Payable
	£
	Full Payment Received
Signed on behalf of the School
	

	
	
	Date
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Norfolk House School




